

01.02.2023

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar, ld. counsel for the D.H.

Decree sought to be executed has been stayed by the H.C subject to deposit of 50% of the decretal amount. However, ld. counsel for the DH submits that only 25% amount has been deposited. There is no appearance on behalf of the J.Ds today.

Put up on 14.04.2023 for further proceedings.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.02.2023

At this stage Sh. Abhishek, DEO, for the LAC, West has appeared and filed the L.R's verification report in respect of late Yatish S/o late Sh. Bhagwan Dass. Same be taken on record.

Put up on 14.04.2023, the date already fixed.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.02.2023