

SH MAHAVEER SINGH AND ORS Vs. UOI

16.12.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar, Ld counsel for the DH.
Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld counsel for the UOI through VC.

Reply of the Objections of MCD, has been filed on behalf of the DH.

Put up for consideration of said objections on **30.01.2025.**

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:16.12.2024